
Contracts Awarded 11/20/2012 8:46 AM

Package# Description Company Address City State Zip Phone Number

Package #01 Glass & Glazing Walters & Wolf 1975Puddingstone Dr LaVerne CA 91750 909-392-0053

Package #02 Structural Steel The Herrick Corporation 10061 Talbert Ave Ste 200 Fountain Valley CA 92708 714-965-9000

Package #03 Interim W Bussing Term N/A N/A CA

Package #04 Civil Site Prep ARB Inc 26000 Commercenter Drive Lake Forest, CA 92630 949-598-9242

Package #05 Concrete JT Wimsatt Contracting Co., 

Inc.

28064 Avenue Stanford, S# 

B

Valencia CA 91355 661-775-8090

Package #06 Conveyance Otis Elevator Company 2701 Media Center Drive Los Angeles, CA 90065 323-342-4525

Package #07 CCP2 (Civil) Griffith Company 12200 Bloomfield Ave. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562-929-1128

Package #08A Metal Roof and Wall Panels Crown Corr 7100 West 21st Avenue Gary IN 46406 219-949-8080

Package #08B PVC Roof Troyer Contracting Company 10122 Freeman Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562-944-6452

Package #09 Miscellaneous Metals Southwest Steel of CA 280 Sunpac Ave Las Vegas, NV 89015 702-320-4900

Package #10 HVAC Western Air Limbach 15914 S. Avalon Blvd Compton CA 90220 310-327-4400

Package #11 ElectricaL Sasco 2750 Moore Ave Fullerton CA 92833 714-870-0217

Package #12 Plumbing Desert Plumbing and Heating 15870 Olden Street Sylmar CA 91342 818-362-4591

Package #13A Exterior Framing & Drywall Orange County Plastering 

Company

3191 B-1 Airport Loop Dr Costa Mesa CA 92626 714-957-1971

Package #13D Spray Fireproofing Orange County Plastering 

Company

3192 B-1 Airport Loop Dr Costa Mesa CA 92626 714-957-1971

Package #14 Fire Protection Cosco Fire Protection 501 West Southern Ave Orange CA 92865 714-974-8770

Package #15 Masonry R&R Masonry 5337 Cahuenga Blvd, Bldg A- 

Unit E

N Hollywood CA 91601 818-985-1635

Package #18 Temp Loading Dock W.E. O’Neil 909 N. Sepulveda Blvd #400 El Segundo, CA 90245 310-643-7900

Package #20 Structural  Steel The Herrick Corporation 10061 Talbert Ave Ste 200 Fountain Valley, CA 92708 714-965-9000

Package #21 Concrete WM Klorman 23047 Ventura Boulevard Woodland Hills, CA 91364 818-591-5969

Package #24 Core Glass & Glazing Walters & Wolf 1975Puddingstone Dr LaVerne CA 91750 909-392-0053

Package #25 Electrical Fire Alarm, Security and Low Voltage Dyna Electric 4462 Corporate Center 

Drive

Los Alamitos CA 90720 714-484-2348

Package #26 Fire Protection Cosco Fire Protection 501 West Southern Ave Orange CA 92865 714-974-8770

Package #27 Plumbing Desert Plumbing and Heating 15870 Olden Street Sylmar CA 91342 818-362-4591

Package #35 TPAR Griffith Company 12200 Bloomfield Ave. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562- 929-1128

Package #36 HVAC ACCO Engineered Systems 6265 San Fernando Road        Glendale CA 91201 (818)244-6571

Package #37 Masonry R&R Masonry 5337 Cahuenga Blvd, Bldg A- 

Unit E

N Hollywood CA 91601 818-985-1635

Package #38 Miscellaneous Metals McMahon Steel Inc 6795 Calle de Linea San Diego CA 92154 619-495-0435

Package #16B Interior Framing, Drywall, Insulation, GFRP, Rough Carpentry Performance Contracting 1270 Hancock Street     Anaheim   CA 92807 (714)701-9141
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Package #30 Applied Fireproofing Orange County Plastering 

Company

3191 B-1 Airport Loop Dr Costa Mesa CA 92626 714-957-1971

Package #17D Acoustic Panel Ceilings Elljay Acoustic 511 Cameron Street       Placentia CA 92870 (714)961-1173

Package #28 Interior Painting Hasson 7392 trade st     San Diego CA  92121 (858)332-1304

Package #33 Interior Light Gauge Framing Martin Bros 17104 S. Figueroa St.  Gardena CA 90247 (310)532-5335

Package #29 Baggage Handling Systems G&T Conveyor 476 Southridge Industrial Dr Tavares  FL 32778 (352)742-3722

Package #17B Decorative Metals ISEC 6161 Chip Ave Cypress CA 90630 (714)761-5151

Package #16C Doors, frames, and Hardware G&G Doors 7600 Stage Rd        Buena Park CA 90621 (714)228-2008

Package #19B Interior Glazing Environmental Interiors 13 River Road      Hudson NH 3051 (800)526-5024

Package #32 PAINTING Hasson 7392 trade st     San Diego CA  92121 (858)332-1304

Package #44 CONCRETE SEALERS , TRAFFIC COATINGS AND WATER REPELLENTS

Package #19A RESINOUS MATRIX TERRAZZO FLOORING Corradini 18100 Mt Washington 

Street

Fountain Valley CA 92708 (323)221-3191

Package #31A EXPANSION CONTROL & FIRE RESISTIVE JOINTS F. Rodgers 341 Bonnie Cir.  Ste.100    Corona CA 92880 (951)549-8000

Package #31D TILING Paramount Tile 2054 Cecilia Circle        Corona CA 92881 (951)736-4570

Package #31C RESILIENT BASE AND ACCESSORIES, LINOLEUM FLOORING, 

RESILIENT TILE FLOORING, STATIC CONTROL RESILIENT FLOORING, 

TILE CARPETING, SHEET CARPETING, & ACCESS FLOORING

Tangram 9200 Sorensen Avenue   Santa Fe Springs CA  90670 (562)365-5000

Package #22 Specialties, Special Doors, Equipment and Furnishings ISEC 6161 Chip Ave Cypress CA 90630 (714)761-5151

Package #31B INTERIOR ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK ISEC 6161 Chip Ave Cypress CA 90630 (714)761-5151

Package #34 PASSENGER BOARDING BRIDGES JBT

Package 49- # 1 Demolition NCM Contracting Group 16027 Carmenita Rd Cerritos CA 90703 (562) 212-2684 (Cell)

Package 49- # 2 Concrete Walsh Austin JV

Package 49- # 3 Masonry R&R Masonry 5337 Cahuenga Blvd, A-E, N. Hollywood CA 91601

(818) 439-9051

Package 49- # 4 Structural Steel / Misc Metals Cal-State Steel Corp. 1801 W. Compton Blvd Compton CA 90220 (310) 632-2772

Package 49- # 5 Storefront Environmental Interiors, Inc. 13 River Road Hudson NH 3051 (800) 526-5024 X198   

cell (603) 809-6260

Package 49- # 6 Roofing / Waterproofing Troyer 10122 Freeman Ave. Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (562) 328-6130

Package 49- # 7 Drywall / Ceilings / DFH DHK Solutions 1500 W McKinley St Azusa CA 91702
(626) 969-0832 x233    

(323) 839-6894 (Cell)

Package 49- # 8 Flooring Lawrence Rosine Co. 15854 Business Center Dr Irwindale CA 91706

(818) 535-4955 (Cell)

Package 49- # 10 Terrazzo Corradini Corp 18100 Mt. Washington St Fountain Valley CA 92708 (323) 221-3191

Package 49- # 11 Painting Hasson Painting 7392 Trade St. San Diego CA 92109 (858) 205-3279

Package 49- # 12 Signage CNP Signs & Graphics 4530 Mission Gorge Place San Diego CA 92120

(619) 757-3045

Package 49- # 14 Specialties and Specialty Doors ISEC 6160 Chip Avenue Cypress CA 90629 (714) 252-8098

Package 49- # 15 Specialties and Specialty Doors ISEC 6161 Chip Avenue Cypress CA 90630 (714) 252-8098
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Package 49- # 16 Fire Protection Cosco Fire Protection 1075 W. Lambert Rd, Bldg B Brea CA 92821

(714) 240-9160

Package 49- # 17 Plumbing Pan-Pacific Plumbing 17911 Mitchell South Irvine CA 92614 (949) 572-0006

Package 49- # 18 HVAC Limbach Company 12442 Knott St  Garden Grove CA 92841 (310) 505-3450

Package 49- # 19 Electrical Shimmick Construction 16481 Scientific Way Irvine CA 92618 (310) 696-1770


